DATE

2/21

3/14

5/2

5/30

7/4

8/15

11/14

PRESENTED BY

2026 CARS TOUR WEST SUPER LATE MODEL SCHEDULE

TRACK

LAS VEGAS BULLRING

KEVIN HARVICK'S KERN RACEWAY

COLORADO NATIONAL SPEEDWAY

WENATCHEE VALLEY SUPER OVAL

TRI CITY RACEWAY

EVERGREEN SPEEDWAY

LAS VEGAS BULLRING

**Schedule Tentative, Subject to Change**

TRACK LENGTH

RACE DISTANCE

375 Ml

.500 Mi

333 Ml

.250 Ml

.500 Ml

.625 Ml

375 Ml

150 LAPS

125 LAPS

150 LAPS

200 LAPS

150 LAPS

200 LAPS

200 LAPS



