



PRESENTED BY  HOOSIER

## 2026 CARS TOUR WEST SUPER LATE MODEL SCHEDULE

<u>DATE</u>	<u>TRACK</u>	<u>TRACK LENGTH</u>	<u>RACE DISTANCE</u>
2/21	LAS VEGAS BULLRING	.375 MI	150 LAPS
3/14	KEVIN HARVICK'S KERN RACEWAY	.500 MI	125 LAPS
5/2	COLORADO NATIONAL SPEEDWAY	.333 MI	150 LAPS
5/30	WENATCHEE VALLEY SUPER OVAL	.250 MI	200 LAPS
7/4	TRI CITY RACEWAY	.500 MI	150 LAPS
8/15	EVERGREEN SPEEDWAY	.625 MI	200 LAPS
11/14	LAS VEGAS BULLRING	.375 MI	200 LAPS

\*\*Schedule Tentative, Subject to Change\*\*